® brembo

BRAKE DISC PAINTED
09.8695.11

The 09.8695.11 painted brake disc is
synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake disc with special UV paint treatment
guarantees superior corrosion resistance for the product,
thanks to the protective coating on the outer edges and
on the disc hub. The UV paint not only gives the disc a
clean, shiny appearance but is also beneficial for the
environment as the water-based UV paint treatment
does not require the use of chemical solvents and is a
low energy consumption process.
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EAN code Axle Diameter @

8020584031155 Front 266 mm

Thickness (TH)
22 mm

Height (A) Number of holes (C)
34 mm 4

Min. thickness

20 mm

Centering (B)
66 mm

Brake disc type
Ventilated

Tightening torque
90 Nm

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

@ brembo.

09.8695.14
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BRECO BV B414-BS 8414

266 x 22 nm

MIN TH 20 mm

WATERIAL | SUB-GROUP 1
WEIGHT 5 kg
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https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/disc/09-8695-11?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1613191380 CITROEN
1618890480 CITROEN
1626264080 CITROEN
1629058880 CITROEN
1647868480 CITROEN

4246W1 CITROEN

424915 CITROEN

424916 CITROEN

424983 CITROEN

4249G1 CITROEN

E169141 CITROEN
1610740780 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
1613564480 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
1614231980 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
1629058880 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
4246W1 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
4249G1 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
C00004246W1 CITROEN (DF-PSA)
1613191380 DS

1618890480 DS

1629058880 DS

1647868480 DS

4246W7 DS

424983 DS

4249G1 DS

E169141 DS

4541000 FENGSHEN
1618890480 OPEL

1629058880 OPEL

1647868480 OPEL

3556159 OPEL

3637225 OPEL

1613191380 PEUGEOT
1618890480 PEUGEOT
1626264080 PEUGEOT
1629058880 PEUGEOT
1647868480 PEUGEOT

4246W7 PEUGEOT

424915 PEUGEOT

424983 PEUGEOT

4249G1 PEUGEOT

E169141 PEUGEOT
1610740780 PEUGEOT (DF-PSA)
1613564480 PEUGEOT (DF-PSA)

1614231980 PEUGEQT (DF-PSA)



1629058880

4246W7

4249G1

1618890480

1629058880

1647868480

3556159

3637225

PEUGEOT (DF-PSA)
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA)
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA)
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

VAUXHALL



